FIXING_DATE
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.
2025.10.08.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.8368
196.2828
61.7516
236.5869
412.4512
15.734
51.4204
383.9096
442.4961
42.4543
100.5104
2.7083
2.1681
33.0415
189.7068
90.2086
75.2867
3.9897
34.9867
255.0386
10.1801
7.9189
330.4438
19.146

MIDDLE
222.2379
201.1557
63.2787
242.4644
422.7297
16.1282
52.6866
393.35
453.5078
43.5033
103.0683
2.7782
2.2219
33.8671
194.4726
92.4496
77.1464
4.1255
35.8569
261.3882
10.4329
8.1172
338.5986
19.6318

SELL
227.6424
206.0309

64.8063
248.3448
433.0148

16.5227

53.9529
402.7904
464.5259

44.5525
105.6305

2.8483
2.2757

34.6934
199.2434

94.6918

79.0064

4.2638

36.7275
267.7416

10.6857

8.3158
346.7548
20.1183



